‘ Email

‘ Download PDF

Gildan - Heavy Blend™ Youth Hooded Sweatshirt - 185008

GILDAN

8 oz.lyd? (US) 13.5 oz./L yd (CA), 50/50 preshrunk cotton/polyester

Colors

White

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance
Chest Tolerance

Chest Width (Laid Flat)
Sizes (CA)

Sizes (US)

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Heather colors: 40/60 cotton/polyester
Classic fit

Air jet yarn for softer feel and reduced pilling
Double-lined hood, no drawcord

Double-needle stitching at shoulders, armholes, neck, waistband and

cuffs

Pouch pocket

1 x 1 rib with spandex for enhanced stretch and recovery
Grey pearlized tear away label

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Gold Light Pink

XS S M L

19 3/4 211/4 22 1/2 24

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

16 17 18 19
2-4 6-8 10-12 14-16
6-8 10-12 14-16 18-20
231/2 26 1/2 27 3/4 30 1/4

XL
251/2

20

18-20

22-24

33
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